O
A
P U
nits O
utside A
ir Package U
nits
O

• Lift Shaft Ventilation
• Health Care facilities
• Positive Pressure Applications
2               Armcor OAP Units Outside Air Package Units Brochure 2022
Performance Data
*Rated to perform as stated at Melbourne comfort design conditions of 34.6°C DB/20.6°C WB.
Subject to change based on specific job requirements.
Model
Number
Nominal Capacity
(I/sec)
Cooling Capacity
(kW)*
Dimensions (mm)
H x W x L
OAP900-13P3 0 - 900 19.5 1700 x 1650 x 2100
OAP1800-26P3 900 – 1800 25.5 1700 x 2100 x 2200
OAP2700-39P3 1800 – 2700 38.1 2100 x 2500 x 2200
OAP3600-52P3 2700 - 3600 51 2000 x 2500 x 2200
OAP5400-78P3 3600 - 5400 76.2 2100 x 4000 x 2200
OAP7200-104P3 5400 - 7200 102.1 2100 x 4850 x 2200
Fresh AirSupply Air
  Armcor OAP Units Outside Air Package Units Brochure 2022                 3
Fresh Air
Indoors